
Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// BEIN, JESSICA
2 420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ ROPER, LOU
3 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// HITT, JIM
4 284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE DUBLIN, ANITA M
5 494 HESA CHEXMATE + MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
6 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// MITCHELL, JILL
7 289 CHICS DIG IT +// BEIN, JESSICA
8 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
9 191 SS A NOBLE STAR POWELL, SKYLAR

10 1664 FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS BRADLEY, STERLING
11 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// HITT, JIM
12 419 SHINING STAR ANNE DUBLIN, ANITA M
13 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// BEIN, JESSICA
14 417 DARLIN LIL + ROPER, LOU

Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 417 DARLIN LIL + ROPER, LOU
2 419 SHINING STAR ANNE DUBLIN, ANITA M
3 289 CHICS DIG IT +// BEIN, JESSICA
4 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// HITT, JIM
5 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// MITCHELL, JILL
6 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
7 1664 FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS BRADLEY, STERLING
8 494 HESA CHEXMATE + MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
9 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// BEIN, JESSICA

10 420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ ROPER, LOU
11 191 SS A NOBLE STAR MITCHELL, JILL
12 284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE DUBLIN, ANITA M
13 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// HITT, JIM
14 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// BEIN, JESSICA

Class 646: HA/AA Western Trail Open
SEMI-FINAL  -  (FIRST GO)

646: HA/AA Western Trail Open
FINAL  -  (SECOND GO)



Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND BIANCHI, LYNN
2 494 HESA CHEXMATE + MCELROY, BARBARA
3 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
4 1438 RAZZBERRY SMOOTHIE WILCOX, LAURA
5 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// DUNLAP, JANET M
6 417 DARLIN LIL + BLAIR-PETERS, LINDA
7 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
8 284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE ROBERTS, CAROL W
9 1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK DOWSON, TRACY
10 551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +// COOK, JULIE A
11 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
12 783 KMA PAPI CHULO +// LALLO, SUSAN
13 191 SS A NOBLE STAR PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
14 289 CHICS DIG IT +// DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
15 780 DAKOTA CHEX FISCHER, KAREN
16 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// BUNKER, BONNIE
17 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// STETMAN, MIGNON J
18 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
19 419 SHINING STAR ANNE WEST, LAURA E
20 425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN

Class 649: HA/AA Western Trail AAOTR
SEMI-FINAL -  (FIRST GO)



Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 1438 RAZZBERRY SMOOTHIE WILCOX, LAURA
2 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// BUNKER, BONNIE
3 783 KMA PAPI CHULO +// LALLO, SUSAN
4 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// STETMAN, MIGNON J
5 419 SHINING STAR ANNE WEST, LAURA E
6 191 SS A NOBLE STAR PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
7 284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE ROBERTS, CAROL W
8 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
9 425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN

10 780 DAKOTA CHEX FISCHER, KAREN
11 289 CHICS DIG IT +// DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
12 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// DUNLAP, JANET M
13 1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK DOWSON, TRACY
14 417 DARLIN LIL + BLAIR-PETERS, LINDA
15 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
16 1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND BIANCHI, LYNN
17 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
18 494 HESA CHEXMATE + MCELROY, BARBARA
19 551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +// COOK, JULIE A
20 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

Class 649: HA/AA Western Trail AAOTR
FINAL -  (SECOND GO)



Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-2
-1
1 420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ WOLFF, SARA
2 417 DARLIN LIL + BLAIR-PETERS, LINDA
3 551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +// COOK, JULIE A
4 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
5 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// DUNLAP, JANET M
6 189 DUN HIT GOLD MILLER, MACY
7 1437 RGD FANCY LIERJETT +// GANDER, KAREN L
8 419 SHINING STAR ANNE WEST, LAURA E
9 425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN

10 1464 HOT YOGA +/ WELTER, FRANCESCA
11 780 DAKOTA CHEX FISCHER, KAREN
12 289 CHICS DIG IT +// DAWSON, TAYLOR
13 1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND BIANCHI, LYNN
14 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// STEVENSON, KIM
15 1438 RAZZBERRY SMOOTHIE WILCOX, LAURA
16 191 SS A NOBLE STAR PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE

Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-2
-1
1 189 DUN HIT GOLD MILLER, MACY
2 419 SHINING STAR ANNE WEST, LAURA E
3 1464 HOT YOGA +/ WELTER, FRANCESCA
4 289 CHICS DIG IT +// DAWSON, TAYLOR
5 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// STEVENSON, KIM
6 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// DUNLAP, JANET M
7 1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND BIANCHI, LYNN
8 1438 RAZZBERRY SMOOTHIE WILCOX, LAURA
9 420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ WOLFF, SARA

10 425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
11 551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +// COOK, JULIE A
12 417 DARLIN LIL + BLAIR-PETERS, LINDA
13 191 SS A NOBLE STAR PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
14 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
15 780 DAKOTA CHEX FISCHER, KAREN
16 1437 RGD FANCY LIERJETT +// GANDER, KAREN L

Class 1894: HA/AA Western Trail AATR Select
SEMI-FINAL  -  (FIRST GO)

Class 1894: HAAA Western Trail AATR Select
FINAL  -  (SECOND GO)


	024USN_Go_Order_Trail_HA-AA_Western
	Class 646 HA Western Trail_SF_Final
	Class 649 HA Western Trail AAOTR_SF
	Class 649 HA West Trail AAOTR_Final

	1894 HA West Trail AATR Select

